ANMELDETERMINE 2020 - WEITERFUHRENDE SCHULEN:

GESAMTSCHULEN
Montag:

Dienstag:
Mittwoch:

REALSCHULEN UND GYMNASIEN

Donnerstag:
Freitag:

10.02.2020
11.02.2020
12.02.2020

27.02.2020
28.02.2020

9.00 Uhr bis 16.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr bis 18.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr bis 16.00 Uhr

9.00 Uhr bis 18.00 Uhr
9.00 Uhr bis 13.00 Uhr



